
Cincinnati Bengals 
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www.bengals.com 

Bengals Ticket Hotline: (513) 621-8383 
Toll-free Ticket Hotline: (866) 621-8383 

2018 SCHEDULE 
Preseason 

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME 
Thurs. Aug. 9 CHICAGO 7 p.m. 
Sat. Aug. 18 at Dallas 7 p.m. 
Sun. Aug. 26 at Buffalo (FOX) 4 p.m. 
Thurs. Aug. 30 INDIANAPOLIS 7 p.m. 

Regular season 
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME 
Sun. Sept. 9 at Indianapolis 1 p.m. 
Thurs. Sept. 13 BALTIMORE (NFLN) 8:20 p.m. 
Sun. Sept. 23 at Carolina 1 p.m. 
Sun. Sept. 30 at Atlanta 1 p.m. 
Sun. Oct. 7 MIAMI* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Oct. 14 PITTSBURGH* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Oct. 21 at Kansas City* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Oct. 28 TAMPA BAY* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Nov. 4 — BYE — 
Sun. Nov. 11 NEW ORLEANS* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Nov. 18 at Baltimore* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Nov. 25 CLEVELAND* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 2 DENVER* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 9 at L.A. Chargers* 4:05 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 16 OAKLAND* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 23 at Cleveland* 1 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 30 at Pittsburgh* 1 p.m. 

All times are Eastern. 
An asterisk (*) denotes a game subject to flexible scheduling. 


